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Cadigo

Profesor

9565
137197
19131
136941
98831
137022
330671
42924
136989
47815
99783
38192
137088
160059
120699
216393
136873
14913
105846
136900
137201
356399
137228
33445
83150
136768
40186
94393
95111

PROFESOR/A

ARCILA GARRIDO, MANUEL
AREVALO GONZALEZ, ALICIA
BERROCOSO DOMINGUEZ, MANUEL
BETHENCOURT NUNEZ, MANUEL
CANTILLO DUARTE, JUAN JESUS
CARRASCO GONZALEZ, GUADALUPE
CEREZO ANDREO, FELIPE

DIAZ RODRIGUEZ, JOSE JUAN
DOMINGUEZ BELLA, SALVADOR
EXPOSITO ALVAREZ, JOSE ANGEL
FERNANDEZ MOMBLANT, TOMAS
GONZALEZ BELTRAN, JESUS MANUEL

GULLON ABAO, ALBERTO JOSE

JIMENEZ LOPEZ DE EGUILETA, JAVIER
ENRIQUE

LARA MEDINA, MARIA MACARENA
LOPEZ VAZQUEZ, ASCENSION
MARTIN FERNANDEZ, JOSE CANDIDO
MAYORGA RUBIO, MARIA VICTORIA
MORENO PULIDO, ELENA
MORGADO GARCIA, ARTURO JESUS
ORTOLA SALAS, FRANCISCO JAVIER
PEREZ-REVERTE MANAS, CARLOTA
POZUELO CALERO, BARTOLOME
RITORE PONCE, JOAQUIN
ROZADOS OLIVA, MANUEL JESUS
SANCHEZ SAUS, RAFAEL

SANTOS MARTINEZ, DESEADA MARIA DE

LOS
VIJANDE VILA, EDUARDO

YANEZ ESCOLANO, ANDRES

CATEGORIA PROFESIONAL

PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD

PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A

CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD

INVEST. POSDOCTORAL JUNTA DE
ANDALUCIA

PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A AYUDANTE DOCTOR/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A SUSTITUTO/A INTERINO/A
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR ASOCIADO
PROFESOR/A CONTRATADO/A DOCTOR/A
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CAP. VI. INVESTIGADOR DOCTOR TIPO 1
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
CATEDRATICO/A DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
PROFESOR/A TITULAR DE UNIVERSIDAD
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